Region 3 Behavioral Health Services

FY24 Contracted Services

Provider:
Behavioral Health Specialists
Center for Psychological Services/Live Well
Families CARE
Friendship House
Goodwill Industries of Greater Nebraska
Lutheran Family Services
Mary Lanning HealthCare
Mid-Plains Center for Behavioral Healthcare
Region 3 Behavioral Health Services
Richard Young Behavioral Health
Saint Francis ADTC
South Central Behavioral Services
The Bridge
The Bridge Behavioral Health (Lincoln)
ValiData
Women's Empowering Life Line
Region 3 Managed Services

Flex Funds

Women/Children Housing Vouchers

FEP

Consumer Family Coalition

HRA Vouchers-MH

HRA Vouchers-SUD

Interpreters

Service Initiative-Training

Secure Residential LOA's

Crisis Response

Outpatient Voucher Program MH & SUD
Area Substance & Alcohol Abuse Prevention
Buffalo County Community Health Partners
Central Nebraska Council on Alcohol & Addiction
Garfield-Loup-Wheeler Children's Council
UNK - Alcohol Task Force

Subtotal
Unallocated
Mental Health Unallocated Available (Supported Employment)
Substance Use Disorder Unallocated Available (Prevention)
Subtotal

GRAND TOTAL

FY24

369,408
176,868
32,436
538,006
1,284,162
724,064
379,778
2,163,296
3,661,682
287,469
547,744
1,689,659
409,188
21,436
169,389
10,619
745,981
27,400
48,000
33,286
10,000
355,831
60,000
2,340
28,000
42,132
112,992
30,000
100,469
85,707
130,452
143,188
26,210
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13,701,211

167,688
25,000

192,688
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13,893,899




