Region 3 Behavioral Health Services FY24 Contracted Services

Provider:		FY24
Behavioral Health Specialists	\$	369,408
Center for Psychological Services/Live Well	\$	176,868
Families CARE	\$	32,436
Friendship House	\$	538,006
Goodwill Industries of Greater Nebraska	\$	1,284,162
Lutheran Family Services	\$	724,064
Mary Lanning HealthCare	\$ \$	379,778
Mid-Plains Center for Behavioral Healthcare	\$	2,163,296
Region 3 Behavioral Health Services	\$	3,661,682
Richard Young Behavioral Health	\$	287,469
Saint Francis ADTC	\$	547,744
South Central Behavioral Services	\$	1,689,659
The Bridge	\$	409,188
The Bridge Behavioral Health (Lincoln)	\$	21,436
ValiData	\$	169,389
Women's Empowering Life Line	\$	10,619
Region 3 Managed Services	\$	745,981
Flex Funds	\$	27,400
Women/Children Housing Vouchers	\$	48,000
FEP	\$	33,286
Consumer Family Coalition	\$	10,000
HRA Vouchers-MH	\$	355,831
HRA Vouchers-SUD	\$	60,000
Interpreters	\$	2,340
Service Initiative-Training	\$	28,000
Secure Residential LOA's	\$	42,132
Crisis Response	\$	112,992
Outpatient Voucher Program MH & SUD	\$	30,000
Area Substance & Alcohol Abuse Prevention	\$	100,469
Buffalo County Community Health Partners	\$	85 <i>,</i> 707
Central Nebraska Council on Alcohol & Addiction	\$	130,452
Garfield-Loup-Wheeler Children's Council	\$ \$	143,188
UNK - Alcohol Task Force	\$	26,210
Subtotal	\$	13,701,211
Unallocated		
Mental Health Unallocated Available (Supported Employment)	\$	167,688
Substance Use Disorder Unallocated Available (Prevention)	\$ \$ \$	25,000
Subtotal	\$	192,688
GRAND TOTAL	\$	13,893,899